
2021 Viking Boys Invitational VARSITY TEAM STANDINGS
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HARLEM 1171 1166 1052 1181 1093 993 6656 0

2 HONONEGAH 1089 1259 1015 1145 1103 1029 6640 -16

3 ST. CHARLES EAST 1075 979 1133 1023 968 1020 6198 -458

4 BELVIDERE NORTH 1037 1115 1020 937 1023 1038 6170 -486

5 BELVIDERE 1071 1016 1091 1058 975 951 6162 -494

6 FREEPORT 968 1102 1015 983 986 999 6053 -603

7 SYCAMORE 1103 998 1029 953 1049 888 6020 -636

8 SOUTH ELGIN 956 1057 961 916 1046 920 5856 -800

9 GUILFORD 993 926 1009 988 914 892 5722 -934

10 AUBURN 918 955 970 980 868 920 5611 -1045

11 DEKALB 827 1018 898 1010 976 865 5594 -1062

12 ST. CHARLES NORTH 853 1010 900 944 894 935 5536 -1120

13 MCHENRY 850 848 1021 1106 875 742 5442 -1214

14 MARENGO 870 953 850 842 975 859 5349 -1307

15 ROCKFORD EAST 924 874 861 844 920 840 5263 -1393

16 BOYLAN 936 801 925 814 950 834 5260 -1396

17 JEFFERSON 813 861 797 883 909 855 5118 -1538

18 JOHNSBURG 757 858 756 841 833 807 4852 -1804

19 LARKIN 729 725 867 674 849 773 4617 -2039

20 TOI #1 756 696 672 731 700 624 4179 -2477

21 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN 647 628 685 701 685 560 3906 -2750

22 HARVARD 592 534 604 480 603 517 3330 -3326



2021 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

1 HONONEGAH Connor Mooney 189 289 200 279 239 237 289

2 HONONEGAH Charlie Hunt 224 279 226 247 249 234 279

2 BELVIDERE Kyle Lund 234 151 279 183 190 161 279

2 ST. CHARLES EAST Connor Johnson 279 202 277 203 227 193 279

2 BOYLAN Jake Hindenburg 279 173 202 214 214 210 279

2 ST. CHARLES EAST Edgar Burgos 197 277 236 279 221 261 279

2 HARLEM Devin Titus 216 246 226 279 204 190 279

8 BELVIDERE NORTH Sam Moran 196 228 245 163 169 278 278

9 BELVIDERE NORTH Nate Perkins 267 235 248 243 277 188 277

10 SYCAMORE Tommy Reboletti 268 164 236 224 236 191 268

10 BELVIDERE Parker Morris 177 215 162 268 216 202 268

12 GUILFORD Devan Skridla 267 183 235 200 191 195 267

13 MCHENRY Austin Kleimann 180 234 231 263 200 125 263

14 HARLEM Ben Smith 231 261 179 192 184 179 261

15 SYCAMORE Jaxson Lang 224 258 183 190 246 132 258

15 DEKALB Jacob Lindgren 208 258 215 234 227 206 258

17 SOUTH ELGIN Evan DeGuzman 189 257 192 191 199 186 257

17 HARLEM Jerry Simmons 237 247 210 242 257 186 257

19 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Rossini 237 213 204 232 255 170 255

20 BELVIDERE Chad Morgan 228 253 211 217 170 199 253

20 HARLEM Eric Roberts 253 187 204 229 222 224 253

22 TOI #1 Jay Starnes (Lutheran) 252 197 234 185 126 153 252

23 HONONEGAH Logan Moore 232 249 205 235 189 184 249

23 DEKALB Vojtech Cisar 192 163 225 249 201 157 249

25 BELVIDERE NORTH Dylan Bragg 247 202 223 193 190 193 247

25 FREEPORT Jerry Kubatzke 161 247 245 192 188 204 247

25 MARENGO Justin Fluger 175 233 194 177 247 154 247

28 SYCAMORE Graham Hilligoss 245 193 239 190 214 224 245

29 FREEPORT Payton Woker 240 222 234 190 193 244 244

30 HONONEGAH Jack Reed 242 243 188 209 235 170 243

31 ST. CHARLES NORTH Wyatt Gentile 161 242 224 168 168 160 242

32 GUILFORD Ben Gargani * 234 169 241 199 170 0 241

33 HARLEM Braden Schuld 234 225 233 239 226 214 239

34 BELVIDERE Wyatt Anderson 205 204 238 212 186 169 238

35 BELVIDERE NORTH Justin Curtis 190 237 155 175 196 180 237

35 DEKALB Aaron Lewis 139 187 168 237 187 223 237

37 ST. CHARLES EAST Max Demming 236 168 222 200 173 175 236

37 DEKALB Michael Sciabaras 161 236 177 150 132 168 236

39 ST. CHARLES NORTH Luke Szady 168 234 180 211 198 203 234

39 FREEPORT Logan Daniels 211 233 177 234 225 195 234

41 BOYLAN Alex Horton 156 170 192 201 233 169 233

42 MARENGO Collin Cassin 206 231 170 170 190 172 231

42 ST. CHARLES NORTH Grant Barkalow 221 181 181 190 231 218 231

44 ST. CHARLES EAST Nate Greco 230 167 171 170 227 196 230

45 DEKALB Payton Chesser 127 174 113 140 229 111 229

46 BELVIDERE Johnny Carter 227 193 201 178 213 220 227

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2021 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

46 ST. CHARLES EAST Louis Bourbeau 133 165 227 171 120 195 227

46 AUBURN Payton Alexander 212 194 219 225 227 198 227

49 ROCKFORD EAST Michael Spray 225 189 156 0 225 194 225

49 GUILFORD Eli Altimirano 173 194 164 225 194 164 225

49 SOUTH ELGIN Ryan Kolbusz 213 172 162 135 225 215 225

52 GUILFORD Drake Olson 165 224 199 180 168 160 224

53 JEFFERSON Chris Brown 135 158 136 181 223 188 223

54 FREEPORT Kam Raymond 182 211 192 159 222 167 222

55 SYCAMORE Evan Borowicz 185 179 221 175 183 155 221

56 AUBURN Tyler Zomok 198 192 194 220 142 143 220

56 MCHENRY River Glab 152 160 191 220 196 184 220

56 LARKIN Marco Castellan 160 167 195 139 220 171 220

59 JEFFERSON Logan Marinelli 150 193 174 155 219 192 219

60 MARENGO Sam Leidig 162 202 130 145 0 218 218

61 AUBURN Wayde August 186 217 179 188 174 184 217

61 SOUTH ELGIN Michael Rossini 161 211 217 171 168 169 217

63 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Mats Tuneberg 185 162 182 212 215 193 215

64 MCHENRY Lee McClellan 146 136 214 206 149 173 214

64 AUBURN Kadin Horton 173 196 0 0 182 214 214

64 GUILFORD Monyae Morrow * 154 156 0 0 0 214 214

67 BELVIDERE NORTH Doug Dempsey 137 213 149 163 191 199 213

67 MCHENRY Carl Matters 209 167 196 213 179 130 213

69 JEFFERSON Ryan Bacon 164 140 150 212 153 141 212

70 ROCKFORD EAST Shane Mosley 211 179 173 165 167 191 211

70 ROCKFORD EAST Casey Peters 0 0 200 211 180 121 211

72 ROCKFORD EAST Quintarius Jordan 157 198 176 210 167 196 210

73 FREEPORT Bryce Shenberger 0 0 0 208 158 0 208

74 JOHNSBURG Landon Banaszynski 169 151 137 161 206 169 206

75 LARKIN Javier Cervantes 204 142 204 160 179 125 204

75 SOUTH ELGIN Drew Hernicz 156 204 186 187 199 180 204

75 SYCAMORE Adam Zeller 181 204 150 174 170 186 204

75 MCHENRY Dominick Caruso 163 151 189 204 151 130 204

75 HONONEGAH Christian Bauer 202 199 196 175 0 204 204

80 MARENGO Hunter Pankow * 203 159 186 172 202 144 203

81 LARKIN Omar Rivas 170 168 187 156 202 176 202

82 JOHNSBURG Tommy Oeffling 118 201 148 158 152 146 201

83 MARENGO Lucas Frohling 0 128 0 0 200 0 200

84 BOYLAN Kevin Clemmens 170 112 195 157 181 196 196

85 JOHNSBURG Henry Ray 192 146 154 165 163 194 194

86 AUBURN Jake Stanford 0 0 193 168 0 0 193

86 JEFFERSON Logan Davis 193 178 187 188 144 155 193

86 TOI #1 Dylan Lopez (Lutheran) 190 158 149 193 180 153 193

89 JEFFERSON Oscar Luciano 171 192 150 147 170 179 192

89 JOHNSBURG Aiden Schwichow 163 192 149 170 169 155 192

89 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Niko Rosado 157 192 173 184 188 130 192

92 ST. CHARLES NORTH Jacob Lamb 144 179 140 191 148 165 191

92 GUILFORD Job Salberg * 0 0 170 184 191 159 191

92 HONONEGAH Lukas Peters * 0 0 0 0 191 0 191

95 FREEPORT Ryan Boland * 174 189 167 0 0 189 189

95 ST. CHARLES NORTH Kyle Gentile 159 174 175 184 149 189 189

97 BOYLAN Connor Knauf 188 160 185 134 180 145 188

98 JOHNSBURG Keegan Jewell 115 168 168 187 143 143 187

99 BOYLAN Ian Cordes 143 186 151 108 142 114 186

100 AUBURN Ethan Vanderkolk 149 156 185 179 143 181 185
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2021 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

101 ROCKFORD EAST Brysen Vongprasearth 177 143 0 0 181 138 181

102 MARENGO Jacob Roland * 124 0 170 178 136 171 178

103 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Christian Ciembronowicz 146 122 170 145 132 126 170

104 ROCKFORD EAST Damien Gunn 154 165 156 0 0 0 165

104 LARKIN Alex Andrade 0 134 148 104 0 165 165

106 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Bryce Wentz 159 152 160 160 150 111 160

107 HARVARD Steven Milbratz 143 112 120 0 150 133 150

108 HARVARD Jacob Krass 148 129 146 125 0 133 148

109 LARKIN Issac Bello 73 0 133 0 145 136 145

110 ROCKFORD EAST Kamryn Pfeiffer 0 0 0 144 0 0 144

111 TOI #1 Colton Clark (Lutheran) 81 138 119 142 136 135 142

112 HARVARD Logan Jacobs 137 131 119 116 126 116 137

113 TOI #1 Alex Mosley (S Elgin) 115 92 84 110 134 104 134

114 HARVARD Adam Jacobs 104 95 0 80 129 83 129

115 HARVARD Winston Mendoza 0 67 109 88 128 0 128

116 TOI #1 David Winkelman (Lutheran) 118 111 86 101 124 79 124

117 LARKIN Matthew Kelly 122 114 0 115 103 0 122

118 ROCKFORD EAST Devron Pfeiffer 0 0 0 114 0 0 114

119 HARVARD Jayson Jacobs 60 0 110 71 70 52 110
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2021 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

1 ST. CHARLES EAST Edgar Burgos 197 277 236 279 221 261 1471 245.17

2 HONONEGAH Charlie Hunt 224 279 226 247 249 234 1459 243.17

3 BELVIDERE NORTH Nate Perkins 267 235 248 243 277 188 1458 243.00

4 HONONEGAH Connor Mooney 189 289 200 279 239 237 1433 238.83

5 ST. CHARLES EAST Connor Johnson 279 202 277 203 227 193 1381 230.17

6 HARLEM Jerry Simmons 237 247 210 242 257 186 1379 229.83

7 HARLEM Braden Schuld 234 225 233 239 226 214 1371 228.50

8 HARLEM Devin Titus 216 246 226 279 204 190 1361 226.83

9 DEKALB Jacob Lindgren 208 258 215 234 227 206 1348 224.67

10 FREEPORT Payton Woker 240 222 234 190 193 244 1323 220.50

11 SYCAMORE Tommy Reboletti 268 164 236 224 236 191 1319 219.83

11 HARLEM Eric Roberts 253 187 204 229 222 224 1319 219.83

13 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Rossini 237 213 204 232 255 170 1311 218.50

14 SYCAMORE Graham Hilligoss 245 193 239 190 214 224 1305 217.50

15 HONONEGAH Logan Moore 232 249 205 235 189 184 1294 215.67

16 BOYLAN Jake Hindenburg 279 173 202 214 214 210 1292 215.33

17 HONONEGAH Jack Reed 242 243 188 209 235 170 1287 214.50

18 BELVIDERE NORTH Sam Moran 196 228 245 163 169 278 1279 213.17

19 BELVIDERE Chad Morgan 228 253 211 217 170 199 1278 213.00

20 FREEPORT Logan Daniels 211 233 177 234 225 195 1275 212.50

20 AUBURN Payton Alexander 212 194 219 225 227 198 1275 212.50

22 GUILFORD Devan Skridla 267 183 235 200 191 195 1271 211.83

23 BELVIDERE NORTH Dylan Bragg 247 202 223 193 190 193 1248 208.00

24 BELVIDERE Parker Morris 177 215 162 268 216 202 1240 206.67

25 FREEPORT Jerry Kubatzke 161 247 245 192 188 204 1237 206.17

26 MCHENRY Austin Kleimann 180 234 231 263 200 125 1233 205.50

26 SYCAMORE Jaxson Lang 224 258 183 190 246 132 1233 205.50

28 BELVIDERE Johnny Carter 227 193 201 178 213 220 1232 205.33

29 HARLEM Ben Smith 231 261 179 192 184 179 1226 204.33

30 ST. CHARLES NORTH Grant Barkalow 221 181 181 190 231 218 1222 203.67

31 BELVIDERE Wyatt Anderson 205 204 238 212 186 169 1214 202.33

31 SOUTH ELGIN Evan DeGuzman 189 257 192 191 199 186 1214 202.33

33 BELVIDERE Kyle Lund 234 151 279 183 190 161 1198 199.67

34 ST. CHARLES NORTH Luke Szady 168 234 180 211 198 203 1194 199.00

35 DEKALB Vojtech Cisar 192 163 225 249 201 157 1187 197.83

36 MARENGO Justin Fluger 175 233 194 177 247 154 1180 196.67

37 ST. CHARLES EAST Max Demming 236 168 222 200 173 175 1174 195.67

38 ST. CHARLES EAST Nate Greco 230 167 171 170 227 196 1161 193.50

39 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Mats Tuneberg 185 162 182 212 215 193 1149 191.50

40 TOI #1 Jay Starnes (Lutheran) 252 197 234 185 126 153 1147 191.17

41 DEKALB Aaron Lewis 139 187 168 237 187 223 1141 190.17

42 MARENGO Collin Cassin 206 231 170 170 190 172 1139 189.83

43 FREEPORT Kam Raymond 182 211 192 159 222 167 1133 188.83

43 BELVIDERE NORTH Justin Curtis 190 237 155 175 196 180 1133 188.83

45 AUBURN Wayde August 186 217 179 188 174 184 1128 188.00

46 ST. CHARLES NORTH Wyatt Gentile 161 242 224 168 168 160 1123 187.17

47 SOUTH ELGIN Ryan Kolbusz 213 172 162 135 225 215 1122 187.00

48 BOYLAN Alex Horton 156 170 192 201 233 169 1121 186.83

49 GUILFORD Eli Altimirano 173 194 164 225 194 164 1114 185.67

50 SOUTH ELGIN Drew Hernicz 156 204 186 187 199 180 1112 185.33

51 ROCKFORD EAST Quintarius Jordan 157 198 176 210 167 196 1104 184.00

52 MCHENRY River Glab 152 160 191 220 196 184 1103 183.83

53 SYCAMORE Evan Borowicz 185 179 221 175 183 155 1098 183.00

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2021 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

54 SOUTH ELGIN Michael Rossini 161 211 217 171 168 169 1097 182.83

55 GUILFORD Drake Olson 165 224 199 180 168 160 1096 182.67

56 MCHENRY Carl Matters 209 167 196 213 179 130 1094 182.33

57 AUBURN Tyler Zomok 198 192 194 220 142 143 1089 181.50

58 ROCKFORD EAST Shane Mosley 211 179 173 165 167 191 1086 181.00

59 JEFFERSON Logan Marinelli 150 193 174 155 219 192 1083 180.50

60 MARENGO Hunter Pankow * 203 159 186 172 202 144 1066 177.67

61 SYCAMORE Adam Zeller 181 204 150 174 170 186 1065 177.50

62 LARKIN Omar Rivas 170 168 187 156 202 176 1059 176.50

63 LARKIN Marco Castellan 160 167 195 139 220 171 1052 175.33

63 BELVIDERE NORTH Doug Dempsey 137 213 149 163 191 199 1052 175.33

65 JEFFERSON Logan Davis 193 178 187 188 144 155 1045 174.17

66 ST. CHARLES NORTH Kyle Gentile 159 174 175 184 149 189 1030 171.67

67 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Niko Rosado 157 192 173 184 188 130 1024 170.67

67 DEKALB Michael Sciabaras 161 236 177 150 132 168 1024 170.67

67 MCHENRY Lee McClellan 146 136 214 206 149 173 1024 170.67

70 TOI #1 Dylan Lopez (Lutheran) 190 158 149 193 180 153 1023 170.50

71 JEFFERSON Chris Brown 135 158 136 181 223 188 1021 170.17

72 LARKIN Javier Cervantes 204 142 204 160 179 125 1014 169.00

72 JOHNSBURG Henry Ray 192 146 154 165 163 194 1014 169.00

74 GUILFORD Ben Gargani * 234 169 241 199 170 0 1013 202.60

75 ST. CHARLES EAST Louis Bourbeau 133 165 227 171 120 195 1011 168.50

75 BOYLAN Kevin Clemmens 170 112 195 157 181 196 1011 168.50

77 JEFFERSON Oscar Luciano 171 192 150 147 170 179 1009 168.17

78 JOHNSBURG Aiden Schwichow 163 192 149 170 169 155 998 166.33

79 JOHNSBURG Landon Banaszynski 169 151 137 161 206 169 993 165.50

79 AUBURN Ethan Vanderkolk 149 156 185 179 143 181 993 165.50

81 BOYLAN Connor Knauf 188 160 185 134 180 145 992 165.33

82 ROCKFORD EAST Michael Spray 225 189 156 0 225 194 989 197.80

83 MCHENRY Dominick Caruso 163 151 189 204 151 130 988 164.67

84 HONONEGAH Christian Bauer 202 199 196 175 0 204 976 195.20

85 ST. CHARLES NORTH Jacob Lamb 144 179 140 191 148 165 967 161.17

86 JEFFERSON Ryan Bacon 164 140 150 212 153 141 960 160.00

87 JOHNSBURG Keegan Jewell 115 168 168 187 143 143 924 154.00

88 JOHNSBURG Tommy Oeffling 118 201 148 158 152 146 923 153.83

89 DEKALB Payton Chesser 127 174 113 140 229 111 894 149.00

90 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Bryce Wentz 159 152 160 160 150 111 892 148.67

91 MARENGO Sam Leidig 162 202 130 145 0 218 857 171.40

92 BOYLAN Ian Cordes 143 186 151 108 142 114 844 140.67

93 ROCKFORD CHRISTIAN Christian Ciembronowicz 146 122 170 145 132 126 841 140.17

94 MARENGO Jacob Roland * 124 0 170 178 136 171 779 155.80

95 AUBURN Kadin Horton 173 196 0 0 182 214 765 191.25

96 TOI #1 Colton Clark (Lutheran) 81 138 119 142 136 135 751 125.17

97 HARVARD Logan Jacobs 137 131 119 116 126 116 745 124.17

98 FREEPORT Ryan Boland * 174 189 167 0 0 189 719 179.75

99 ROCKFORD EAST Casey Peters 0 0 200 211 180 121 712 178.00

100 GUILFORD Job Salberg * 0 0 170 184 191 159 704 176.00

101 HARVARD Jacob Krass 148 129 146 125 0 133 681 136.20

102 HARVARD Steven Milbratz 143 112 120 0 150 133 658 131.60

103 TOI #1 Alex Mosley (S Elgin) 115 92 84 110 134 104 639 106.50

103 ROCKFORD EAST Brysen Vongprasearth 177 143 0 0 181 138 639 159.75

105 TOI #1 David Winkelman (Lutheran) 118 111 86 101 124 79 619 103.17

106 LARKIN Alex Andrade 0 134 148 104 0 165 551 137.75

107 GUILFORD Monyae Morrow * 154 156 0 0 0 214 524 174.67

108 HARVARD Adam Jacobs 104 95 0 80 129 83 491 98.20

109 LARKIN Issac Bello 73 0 133 0 145 136 487 121.75

110 ROCKFORD EAST Damien Gunn 154 165 156 0 0 0 475 158.33

111 LARKIN Matthew Kelly 122 114 0 115 103 0 454 113.50

112 HARVARD Winston Mendoza 0 67 109 88 128 0 392 98.00

113 FREEPORT Bryce Shenberger 0 0 0 208 158 0 366 183.00
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2021 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

VARSITY INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

114 HARVARD Jayson Jacobs 60 0 110 71 70 52 363 72.60

115 AUBURN Jake Stanford 0 0 193 168 0 0 361 180.50

116 MARENGO Lucas Frohling 0 128 0 0 200 0 328 164.00

117 HONONEGAH Lukas Peters * 0 0 0 0 191 0 191 191.00

118 ROCKFORD EAST Kamryn Pfeiffer 0 0 0 144 0 0 144 144.00

119 ROCKFORD EAST Devron Pfeiffer 0 0 0 114 0 0 114 114.00

Page 7 of 7


